KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)

KELC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 29 DECEMBER 2025 — Sunday 04 JANUARY 2026

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
29/12 30/12 31/12 01/01 02/01 03/01 04/01

5:30am 8 8 8 CLOSED 8 CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am 8 8 8 CLOSED 8 8 CLOSED
6:30am 8 8 8 CLOSED 8 8 CLOSED
7:00am 8 8 8 CLOSED 8 8 CLOSED
7:30am 8 8 8 CLOSED 8 8 CLOSED
8:00am 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
8:30am 8 5 8 8 8 8 8
9:00am 8 5 8 8 8 8 8
9:30am 5 8 8 8 8 8 8
10:00am 5 8 8 8 8 8 8
10:30am 8 5 8 8 8 8 8
11:00am 8 5 8 8 8 8 8
11:30am 8 5 8 8 8 8 5
12:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 5
12:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
1:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
1:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
2:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
2:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
3:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
3:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
4:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
4:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
5:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
5:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
6:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
6:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
7:00pm 8 8 CLOSED 8 8 8 CLOSED
7:30pm 8 8 CLOSED 8 8 8 CLOSED
8:00pm 8 8 CLOSED CLOSED 8 CLOSED CLOSED
8:30pm 8 8 CLOSED CLOSED 8 CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm 8 8 CLOSED CLOSED 8 CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm 8 8 CLOSED CLOSED 8 CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm CLOSED | CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
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KELC 50m OUTDOOR (8 lanes)

TIME

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

29/12

30/12

31/12

01/01

02/01

03/01

04/01

5:30am

8

8

8

CLOSED

8

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

00 (0O (00O |00 |00 |00 |00 (00|00 |00 |CO|[0CO|(0QO|0CO|0CO|0O|(OO|(ULT|LI|0CO|CO|[0O|OQ|0O|0O| OO

0O (00O (00| 00|00 |00 |00 |00 (0000 |0O|0OO|0CO|OCO|(LIILUI|[OO|OO|0O|LTI|ULUTI|[OO|[OO|OO| 00| OO

00 |00 |00 (00|00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00 (00|00 |00|00| 00| 00|0O|(00|(00|00|00|0O|0O|0O(O0O[OO

00 (00O (00O |00 |00 |00 (0000|000 |0CO |00 (0000|000 |0CO|0O|0O(00|0O0|0O|0O[OO

00 |00 |00 (00 (00|00 |00 |00 |00 |00 (00|00 |00 |WLUT|ULUT|OCO|CO|OO0|[0OO0|0O0|0O|0O|0O|CO[OCO[OO

00 |00 |00 (00 (00|00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00|00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00|00|00|0O|0CO|0O|0O[O0O[OO

00 (00 (00O |00 |00 |00 |00 (00|00 |00 |0CO0 |00 (00|00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00|0OO|0CO|O0CO

7:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED
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KELC WARM WATER POOL (1 lane)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
29/12 30/12 31/12 01/01 02/01 03/01 04/01

5:30am 1 1 1 CLOSED 1 CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am 1 1 1 CLOSED 1 1 CLOSED
6:30am 1 1 1 CLOSED 1 1 CLOSED
7:00am 1 1 1 CLOSED 1 1 CLOSED
7:30am 1 1 1 CLOSED 1 1 CLOSED
8:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
8:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9:30am 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1 1
10:00am 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1 1
10:30am 1 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1
11:00am 1 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1
11:30am AQUA 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1
12:00pm AQUA 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1
12:30pm AQUA 1 1 1 1 1 1
1:00pm AQUA 1 1 1 1 1 1
1:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
7:00pm 1 AQUA CLOSED CLOSED 1 1 CLOSED
7:30pm 1 AQUA CLOSED CLOSED 1 1 CLOSED
8:00pm 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:30pm 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
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TIME

MON

KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (8 lanes)

TUE

Operational Hours:
Monday — Friday | 9:00am — 8:00pm
Saturday — Sunday | 8:00am — 6:00pm

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

29/12

30/12

31/12

01/01

02/01

03/01

04/01

8:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

0o

CLOSED

8:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

00 |00 |00 |00 (00|00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00 (00|00 |00|0O|0CO |00 |00 (|00 |0O|CO

7:00pm

CLOSED

7:30pm

00 (00O |00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00|0O|00O|0OO0|(0CO|0O|00|00([00|CO

00 |00 | 00|00 |00 (00|00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00|0CO|00|00 |00 |00 (00|0O| 00|00

00 |00 |00 |00 |00 (00|00 |00 |00 |00 |00 (00|00 |00 |00|00 |00 |00 (00|00| 00|00

00 (00O |00 |00 |00 |00 (00|00 |00 |00|0O0|0CO|0CO|00|00O|0OO0|(0CO|0O0|00|0Q(|00|CO

00 |00 |00 |00 |00 (00|00 |00 |00 |00 |00|(00|(0C0|0O0|00|00 |00 |00 (00|00 | 00|00

0O (0O |00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |0CO |00 (0O |00 |00 |0CO0|0O |00 |00 |0Q|0CO|0O|0CO|O0O

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED
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