

## KELC LANE AVAILABILITY

**Monday 29 DECEMBER 2025 – Sunday 04 JANUARY 2026**

TIME	KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)						
	MON 29/12	TUE 30/12	WED 31/12	THU 01/01	FRI 02/01	SAT 03/01	SUN 04/01
5:30am	8	8	8	CLOSED	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00am	8	8	8	CLOSED	8	8	CLOSED
6:30am	8	8	8	CLOSED	8	8	CLOSED
7:00am	8	8	8	CLOSED	8	8	CLOSED
7:30am	8	8	8	CLOSED	8	8	CLOSED
8:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
8:30am	8	5	8	8	8	8	8
9:00am	8	5	8	8	8	8	8
9:30am	5	8	8	8	8	8	8
10:00am	5	8	8	8	8	8	8
10:30am	8	5	8	8	8	8	8
11:00am	8	5	8	8	8	8	8
11:30am	8	5	8	8	8	8	5
12:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	5
12:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
1:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
1:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
2:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
2:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
3:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
3:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
4:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
4:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
5:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
5:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
6:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
6:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
7:00pm	8	8	CLOSED	8	8	8	CLOSED
7:30pm	8	8	CLOSED	8	8	8	CLOSED
8:00pm	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:30pm	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:00pm	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:30pm	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED

KELC 50m OUTDOOR (8 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	29/12	30/12	31/12	01/01	02/01	03/01	04/01
<b>5:30am</b>	8	8	8	CLOSED	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
<b>6:00am</b>	8	8	8	CLOSED	8	8	CLOSED
<b>6:30am</b>	8	8	8	CLOSED	8	8	CLOSED
<b>7:00am</b>	8	8	8	CLOSED	8	8	CLOSED
<b>7:30am</b>	8	8	8	CLOSED	8	8	CLOSED
<b>8:00am</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>8:30am</b>	8	5	8	8	8	8	8
<b>9:00am</b>	8	5	8	8	8	8	8
<b>9:30am</b>	5	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>10:00am</b>	5	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>10:30am</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>11:00am</b>	8	5	8	8	8	8	8
<b>11:30am</b>	8	5	8	8	5	8	8
<b>12:00pm</b>	8	8	8	8	5	8	8
<b>12:30pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>1:00pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>1:30pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>2:00pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>2:30pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>3:00pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>3:30pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>4:00pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>4:30pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>5:00pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>5:30pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>6:00pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>6:30pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>7:00pm</b>	CLOSED						

KELC WARM WATER POOL (1 lane)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	29/12	30/12	31/12	01/01	02/01	03/01	04/01
5:30am	1	1	1	CLOSED	1	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00am	1	1	1	CLOSED	1	1	CLOSED
6:30am	1	1	1	CLOSED	1	1	CLOSED
7:00am	1	1	1	CLOSED	1	1	CLOSED
7:30am	1	1	1	CLOSED	1	1	CLOSED
8:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
8:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
9:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
9:30am	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1
10:00am	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1
10:30am	1	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1
11:00am	1	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1
11:30am	AQUA	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1
12:00pm	AQUA	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1
12:30pm	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	1
1:00pm	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	1
1:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
2:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
2:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
3:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
3:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
4:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
4:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
5:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
5:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
6:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
6:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
7:00pm	1	AQUA	CLOSED	CLOSED	1	1	CLOSED
7:30pm	1	AQUA	CLOSED	CLOSED	1	1	CLOSED
8:00pm	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:30pm	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:00pm	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:30pm	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:00pm	CLOSED						

**KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (8 lanes)**

**Operational Hours:**

**Monday – Friday | 9:00am – 8:00pm**

**Saturday – Sunday | 8:00am – 6:00pm**

TIME	MON <b>29/12</b>	TUE <b>30/12</b>	WED <b>31/12</b>	THU <b>01/01</b>	FRI <b>02/01</b>	SAT <b>03/01</b>	SUN <b>04/01</b>
<b>8:00am</b>	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	8	CLOSED
<b>8:30am</b>	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	8	8
<b>9:00am</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>9:30am</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>10:00am</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>10:30am</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>11:00am</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>11:30am</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>12:00pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>12:30pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>1:00pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>1:30pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>2:00pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>2:30pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>3:00pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>3:30pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>4:00pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>4:30pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>5:00pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>5:30pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>6:00pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>6:30pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
<b>7:00pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED
<b>7:30pm</b>	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED
<b>8:00pm</b>	CLOSED						